ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO CONJUNTO DE DI RECCI ON

GRUPO CONJUNTO DE DIRECCION

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:
Variant price modifier:

Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:
Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Description

Ref. Titulo Cédigo
1 CABEZAL DE DIRECCION 70-31018
2 TAMBOR DE IGNICION 70-27133
3 TORNILLO M8X25 70-38019-4
4 ARANDELA PLANA 8 70-38045-13
5 FIJADOR MANUBRIO 70-31020
6 CUNJUNTO DIRECCI6N (CRISTO - CARO VELA) 70-31013
7 TUERCA 70-31024
8 ARANDELA 70-31030
9 TUERCA DE AJUSTE 70-31027
10 GUARDAPOLVO 70-31031
11 RULEMANES 70-38063-2
12 CUBERTA RULEMAN SUPERIOR CRISTO 70-31037
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Ref.

Titulo
CUBETA RULEMAN INFERIOR CRISTO
RULEMAN
CONJUNTO DIRECCION
RULEMAN SUPERIOR CRISTO
RULEMAN INFERIOR CRISTO
KIT TAMBOR DE IGNICION

Cédigo
70-31038
70-38063-3
70-31012
70-31280
70-31281
70-80040
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